
AM TIMES LOCATION PM TIMES
6:50 Firestation 2:55
6:52 Rt 215 & Valley Rd 3:00
6:44 Rt 15 & Sawmill Rd 2:51
6:58 Rt 15 & Allen Drive 2:48
7:05 Bayley Hazen Rd & Thayer Rd 2:41
7:06 55 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:40
7:11 1733 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:36
7:15 1481 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:35

(Leanne Judkins Day Care)
7:17 1749 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:30
7:22 End of Nicholson Rd 2:25
7:30 973 Orton Rd 2:17
7:31 Coles Pond & Orton Rd 2:16
7:36 Old Duke Rd 2:11
7:40 1436 Noyestar Rd 2:05

WALDEN SCHOOL BUS ROUTE  2020-2021



AM TIMES LOCATION PM TIMES
6:50 Firestation 2:55
6:52 Rt 215 & Valley Rd 3:00
6:44 Rt 15 & Sawmill Rd 2:51
6:58 Rt 15 & Allen Drive 2:48
7:05 Bayley Hazen Rd & Thayer Rd 2:41
7:06 55 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:40
7:11 1733 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:36
7:15 1481 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:35
7:17 1749 Bayley Hazen Rd 2:30
7:22 End of Nicholson Rd 2:25
7:30 973 Orton Rd 2:17
7:31 Coles Pond & Orton Rd 2:16
7:36 Old Duke Rd 2:11
7:40 1436 Noyestar Rd 2:05

ALL SEATS ARE ASSIGNED!

WALDEN SCHOOL BUS ROUTE  2020-2021

As always, please be ready to board the bus 5 
minutes before you scheduled time.  All students

must wear a mask!  One to a seat, unless they live in the
same house household, then they sit together!  


